
MVROP CENTER SCHEDULE OF CLASSES 
2024-2025  

8:30 am - 10:30 am
Auto Body Painting & Refinishing 1 & 2 Cimino, Johnny 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 301

Auto Technology 1 & 2 Finley, Joshua 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 241

Careers in Education 1 & 2 Shepherd, Janay 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 104

Computer Animation 1 & 2 Chase, Dan 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 102

Computer Science Principles (1st semester)/ Digital Electronics (2nd 
semester)

Brittain, Maurice 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 401

Construction Technology 1 & 2       Bui, Steve 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 602
Fire Technology Guzman, Jesse 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 511 
Law Enforcement/Homeland Security 1 & 2 Sandoval, Sal 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 501
Medical Assisting Cimino, Michelle 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 215
Music Production 1 & 2 Lee, Caitlyn 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 101
Nursing Assistant  Foster, Angela 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 221

Pharmacy Technician Nguyen, Tyenna 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 226

Principles of Biomedical Science (1st semester)/ Human Body Systems (2nd 
semester) Farooq, Masiha 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 227

Sports Therapy 1 & 2 Lee, Lehua 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) Rm 224
Welding and Material  Joining Stucker, Jim 8:30 am -10:30 am (M - F) K1

8:30 am - 9:50 am Kennedy HS BLOCK 1 (M-F)
Digital Video Arts 1 & 2 Michaelis, Jared 8:30 am - 9:50 am (M-F) Rm 201

10:40 am-12:00 pm Kennedy HS BLOCK 2 (M-F)
Anatomy and Physiology Cimino, Michelle 10:40 am - 12:00 pm (M-F) Rm 215
Auto Body Painting & Refinishing 1 & 2 Cimino, Johnny 10:40 am - 12:00 pm (M-F) Rm 301
Auto Technology 1 & 2 Finley, Joshua 10:40 am - 12:00 pm (M-F) Rm 241
Civil Engineering & Architecture (PLTW) Brittain, Maurice 10:40 am - 12:00 pm (M-F) Rm 401
Computer Science Principles (1st semester)/ Digital Electronics (2nd 
semester) Brittain, Maurice 10:40 am - 12:00 pm (M-F) Rm 401

Construction Technology 1 & 2       Bui, Steve 10:40 am - 12:00 pm (M-F) Rm 602
Digital Video Arts 1 & 2 Michaelis, Jared 10:40 am - 12:00 pm (M-F) Rm 201
Principles of Biomedical Science (1st semester)/ Human Body Systems (2nd 
semester) Farooq, Masiha 10:40 am - 12:00 pm (M-F) Rm 227

Welding and Material  Joining Stucker, Jim 10:40 am - 12:00 pm (M-F) K1
11:00 am - 1:30 pm (M -TH)

Adult Pharmacy Technician Nguyen, Tyenna 11:15 am - 1:45 pm (M -TH) Rm 226
1:45 pm - 3:45 pm

Auto Body Painting & Refinishing 1 & 2  Cimino, Johnny 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 301
Auto Technology 1 & 2 Finley, Joshua 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 241
Civil Engineering & Architecture (PLTW) Brittain, Maurice 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 401
Computer Science Principles (1st semester)/ Digital Electronics (2nd 
semester) Brittain, Maurice 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 401

Construction Technology 1 & 2       Bui, Steve 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 602
Digital Video Arts 1 & 2 Michaelis, Jared 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 201
Emergency Medical Responder Guzman, Jesse 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 511 

Game Design/Interactive Media Arts 1 & 2 Chase, Dan 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 102

Honors Medical Interventions (1st semester)/Biomedical Innovation (2nd 
semester) Farooq, Masiha 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 227

Medical Assisting Cimino, Michelle 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 215
Merchandising/Special Ed Shepherd, Janay 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 104
Music Production 1 & 2 Lee, Caitlyn 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 101
Nursing Assistant  Foster, Angela 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 221
Sound Design for Film and Video Games 1 & 2 Lee, Caitlyn 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 101
Sports Therapy 1 & 2 Lee, Lehua 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) Rm 224
Welding and Material  Joining Stucker, Jim 1:45 pm - 3:45 pm (M - F) K1
**Italics indicate High School Class
**Bold indicates adult class

 


